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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Bird Deterrent Wire Contract Negotiator: Harvey Dessler

Specification No.: 64688 Lead Department: O’Hare Modernization Program

Conference Date: Friday April 25, 2008 @ 10:00 a.m. Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Road

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./
e-mail address

Peter L. Pieroni Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.
8501 W. Higgins Road
Chicago, IL 60631

773.444.0500
ppieroni@blinderman.com

Bill Brown IFI Group . Industrial Fence, Inc.
1300 S. Kilbourn
Chicago, IL 60623

773.521.9900
bill.brown@ifi-group.com

Steven Contreras Cornerstone Construction
202 W. Willow Ave., Ste 203
Wheaton, IL 60187

630.588.0221
SContreras@cornerscsi.com

John Thomas Reyes Group, Ltd.
15515 S. Crawford Avenue
Markham, IL 60428

708.596.7100
johnthomas@reyesgroup.com

Jay Lusson Speedy Gonzalez Landscaping, Inc.
10624 S. Torrence Ave
Chicago, IL 60617

312 617 5561
speedyoffice12@sbcglobal.net

Torrey Powers The Bugman, Inc.
PO Box 18
Woodstock, IL 60098

815.444.6242
torrey@thebugmaninc.net

Chris Chan Chicago Testing Lab
1612 Landmeier Rd.
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847.228.1079
cchan@chicagotestinglab.com

Kevin J. Connelly A-Alert Exterminating Service
5860 N. Lincoln
Chicago, IL 60659

773.348.3337
AWT125@aol.com

Laura Telle Presto X
10204 S. Bode Street, Unit A
Plainfield, IL 60585

800.759.6533
laurat@prestox.com

Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic, Inc.
PO Box 66465
Chicago, IL 60666

773.601.8408
g.singh@panoceanic.com
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Jere Miller GFS Fence Guardrail & Signage, Inc.
11921 Smith Drive
Huntley, IL 60142

224-654-2122
jmiller@GFS Structures.com

Rena Neely City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

rena.neely@cityofchicago.org

Ken Brown O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.8446
ken.brown@cityofchicago.org

Robin Seelhammer City of Chicago – Risk Management Robin.seelhammer@cityofchicago.org

Harvey Dessler City of Chicago - DPS
121 N. LaSalle St., Ste 400
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 744-0722
harvey.dessler@cityofchicago.org

Joe Kason CITY OF CHICAGO – DOA – OPS
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

AV01340@cityofchicago.org

Patrick McCollom OMP – PMO
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

James McIsaac O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

james.mcisaac@cityofchicago.org

Greta Anderson City of Chicago – OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

greta.anderson@cityofchicago.org

Adella Gillespie City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org
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Bill Trudeau O’Hare Modernization Program -CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

william.trudeau@cityofchicago.org

Dan Wanamaker O’Hare Modernization Program -CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

312.656.3524

Brad McMullen O’Hare Modernization Program -MCE
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.7522

Sarah McDougall O’Hare Modernization Program -CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.8582

Aurelio Garcia O’Hare Modernization Program - PMO
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773-462-7314
aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org


